www.axiomtek.com Heavy-duty Fanless Touch Panel Computers
GOT317B-ADL-TRD
1. Power button
2. Phoenix type connector for
 DC power input
3. Grounding hole
4. Remote power switch
5. Flexible I/O window

UKCA
RoHS standard
Ordering Information
GOT317B-ADL-TRD
(P/N: E22B317B00)
17" SXGA TFT fanless touch panel computer with LGA1700 socket 14th/13th/12th gen Intel® Core™ i9/i7/i5/i3 or Pentium® processor
(up to 35W), 5-wire resistive touch screen, and 10 to 36 VDC terminal block with small Phoenix connector
* Other configuration by request
* Specification and certifications may vary based on different requirements
Introduction
The GOT317B-ADL-TRD is a versatile touch panel PC featuring a fanless design and a17-inch SXGA LCD display. It supports the LGA1700 socket 14th/13th/12th
gen Intel® Core™ i9/i7/i5/i3 or Pentium® processor. Additionally, it offers M.2 Key E and PCIe Express Mini Card slots for effortless integration of add-on devices
including Wi-Fi modules, making it an ideal choice for applications such as factory automation and oil pipe monitoring systems.
17" SXGA LCD with 5-wire resistive touch
The 17-inch SXGA touch panel PC supports a brightness of 350 nits, enabling HD resolution content display. Its fanless design and flat-panel touch screen enhance
usability, enabling intuitive operation and ensuring a user-friendly experience.
* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice. © 2025 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. Updated Feb. 06, 2025.
Optional Accessories
4G LTE Kit
Wi-Fi kit
594K6220210E Remote power cable, L= 720 mm
E29R131114 Wall mount kit
50906A24000E Adapter 24V230W FSP230-AAAN3 WIRE FSP
509000001500   Adapter 24V120W FSP120-AAAN3 WIRE FSP
E29R131102 GOT3177T Panel mount kit (E)
E392902103 AX92902 + AX93287 full-size PCI Express Mini module with Gigabit LAN
E392903102 AX92903 full-size PCI Express Mini module with CAN Bus
E392906101 AX92906 full-size PCI Express Mini module with COM
E392918103 AX92918 full-size PCI Express Mini module with 2 Gigabit LAN
Dimensions
Optional OS Installation
Win 10, Win 10 IoT, Win 11, Win 11 IoT, and Linux
17”